

## TerreStar Corporation to become MidWave Wireless, Inc. to Reflect Expanded Capabilities

Flexible-use allows MidWave to deploy its 1.4 GHz spectrum for use in a variety of services and technologies

VIENNA, VIRGINIA, UNITED STATES, September 21, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- TerreStar Corporation is pleased to announce



that it has changed its name to <u>MidWave</u> Wireless, Inc. to more accurately reflect its status as one of the largest independent mid-band spectrum holders in the United States. MidWave (TM) holds mid-band spectrum assets that cover the United States, representing more than 3.3 billion MHz-POPs of aggregate radio frequency resource.



We are excited to explore how MidWave can use its spectrum to advance next-generation networks or in 5G networks currently being deployed."

John Kneuer, CEO of MidWave Wireless, Inc. "It is clear that a broad range of industry innovations from IoT to private broadband to satellite-to-terrestrial networks require access to exclusive, flexible, mid-band spectrum. MidWave Wireless is excited to explore how it can use its spectrum to advance these next-generation networks or in 5G networks currently being deployed", said John Kneuer, Chief Executive Officer of MidWave Wireless, Inc.

**About MidWave** 

MidWave Wireless (TM) is a wireless communications company that holds licenses for 8 MHz of flexible-use, high-power spectrum in the 1.4 GHz band covering the entire nation which currently enables Wireless Medical Telemetry Services within over 2,000 medical facilities across the United States. Flexible use for Midwave's 1.4 GHz licenses became effective on August 29, 2023, allowing the Company to deploy its 1.4 GHz spectrum for use in a variety of additional services and technologies, and to accommodate multiple applications within the same band. Additionally, MidWave Wireless also holds an indirect interest in 18 AWS-3 licenses, a critical component of Band n70, covering 19% of the U.S., including 10 of the 30 largest markets. For more information visit www.midwave.net or contact info@midwave.net.

MidWave Wireless, Inc.

info@midwave.net
Tom Eddy
Visit us on social media:
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/656738647

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.